TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 15, 2025, 02:56h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CORDLESS MULTI-TOOL 12V LI
VIMLSF12A
VITO`s 12V Multi-Tool (VIMLSF12A) has three different functions:
sanding, scraping, or cutting and is suitable for working on a
variety of surfaces from wood to metal and plastics. The triangular
shape of the sanding pad is ideal for reaching into corners and
narrow spaces, making this model perfect for detailed work. In
addition, the Velcro fastening of the sanding pad makes it easy to
change accessories quickly and safely, allowing for greater
efficiency. For greater control, it has 6 levels of speed adjustment,
adapting to the specific needs of each task and guaranteeing a
quality finish. Lightweight and compact, this cordless tool offers
greater safety, comfort, and freedom of movement during use.
Key features
> Integrated Lighting: The built-in LED provides excellent visibility
of the work area, guaranteeing more precise results, even in dimly
lit areas.
> Velcro Fastening: The sanding pad is attached with Velcro, which
makes it easy to change accessories quickly and safely, allowing
for greater efficiency and less downtime.
> Portability and Storage: It includes a transport case, offering
convenience and protection for the tool and its accessories.
> Lithium Battery without Memory Effect: The lithium battery
ensures constant performance without loss of power, even with
frequent use, and can be recharged at any time without
deterioration.
> Speed Adjustment: With 6 levels of speed adjustment, it can be
adjusted according to the needs of each task, providing greater
control and a quality finish.
> 2.8º Oscillation Angle: Its oscillation angle allows you to work
more efficiently in hard-to-reach areas.
> Sanding Area: The triangular shape of the sanding pad, with an
area of 89 x 89 x 89 mm, is ideal for reaching into corners and
narrower spaces.
Specifications
Battery capacity 1,5 Ah
Charging time 45 min
Functions 3 - sanding, cutting and scraping
Height 250 mm
Length 320 mm
Lithium-ion battery without memory effect Yes
No-load Speed 5000 - 15000 rpm
Oscillating circuit diameter 2,8º
Packaging dimensions 314 x 87 x 240 mm
Product weight 1 kg
Sanding sheet dimensions 89 x 89 x 89 mm
Sanding surface 89 x 89 x 89 mm
Sandpaper type Triangular sanding sheet
Sound power level (LWA) 87 dB(A), k = 3
Speed setting levels 6
Velcro-type fastening Yes
Voltage 12 V DC
Weight with packaging 2.159 kg
Width 90 mm